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MUSTAVARIS RY KILPAILUT 2024 → Kyläsaaren viikkokilpailut
2.

Kierros
3. Kierros Kyläsaaren

Viikkokilpailu
Golf Lähdöt

3.3.2024

Yhteislähtöviikkis
09.03.2024

Kyläsaaren
Viikkokilpailu
Golf Lähdöt
10.3.2024
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Golf Lähdöt
31.3.2024
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7.4.2024

Yhteislähtöviikkokisa
13.4.2024

Kyläsaaren
Viikkokilpailu
Golf Lähdöt
14.4.2024

Kevätkylis 2024
Warm Up -

yhteislähtökisa

Yhteislähtöviikkokisa
24.4.2024

Kyläsaaren
Viikkokilpailu
Golf Lähdöt
28.4.2024

Yhteislähtöviikkokisa
5.3.2024

Kyläsaaren
viikkokilpailu,

golf-lähdöt
5.5.2024

Yhteislähtöviikkokisa
8.5.2024 PERUTTU

Kyläsaaren
Viikkokilpailu
Golf Lähdöt
12.5.2024

Yhteislähtöviikkis
12.05.2024

Kyläsaaren
viikkokilpailu,

golf-lähdöt
19.5.2024

Kyläsaaren
viikkokilpailu,
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26.5.2024

Kyläsaaren
viikkokilpailu,
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2.6.2024

Kyläsaaren
viikkokilpailu,

golf-lähdöt
9.6.2024

Kyläsaaren
viikkokilpailu,

golf-lähdöt
16.6.2024

Kyläsaaren
viikkokilpailu,

golf-lähdöt
23.6.2024

Kyläsaaren
viikkokilpailu,

golf-lähdöt
30.6.2024

Sum

 Amatööri 1-849                              

1 Mika Kytönen 68 64 62 63 65 64 60 61 69 60 69 68 60 65 898

2 Tomi Ahokas 62 65 62 62 66 69 64 69 60 65 644

3 Olli Lenko 70 67 66 70 68 67 65 68 57 598

4 Iiro naskali 72 70 66 63 68 60 71 69 63 602

5 Frans Veneranta 68 71 69 71 63 67 63 71 543

6 Max Gröndahl 67 74 66 72 66 69 65 479

7 Heikki Järvinen 77 73 66 62 69 70 417

 Amatööri 1-850                              

1 Mika Kytönen 68 64 62 63 65 64 60 61 69 60 69 68 60 65 898

 Amatööri 1-849                              

1 Nooa Jokihaara 70 102 68 62 60 64 426

2 Juho Routa 79 76 80 76 74 69 454

3 Jarmo Nordberg 87 82 76 74 75 13 407

4 Miko Eränen 60 58 53 62 57 290

5 Tommi Heikinniemi 62 57 63 64 246

6 Vili Paltanen 65 59 63 61 248

7 Onni Suikkanen 68 60 59 67 254

8 Benjamin Välimaa 67 65 64 60 256

9 Aaro Siikilä 76 64 63 71 274

10 Jaakko Haavisto 60 65 65 190

11 Henrik Nieminen 67 63 65 195

12 Oskari Tuominen 66 67 64 197

13 Outi Nordenswan 69 78 69 216

14 Heikki Jussila 67 62 129

 Amatööri 1-850                              

1 Heikki Järvinen 77 73 66 62 69 70 417

 Amatööri 1-849                              

1 Janne Viitala 66 67 133

2 Pia Heikkilä 89 81 170

3 Jani Yli-Perttula 54 54

 Amatööri 1-850                              

1 Nooa Jokihaara 70 102 68 62 60 64 426

 Amatööri 1-849                              

1 Jesper Mäntylä 61 61

2 Antti Varesvuo 40 40

3 Timo Portaanpää 65 65

4 Kasperi Orava 66 66

5 Valtteri Kuusisto 67 67

5 Markus Railamaa 67 67

7 Vili Perälä 68 68

 Naiset avoin yli 801                              

1 Soile Peura 110 110

 Amatööri 1-849                              

1 Aapo Niittymaa 68 68

2 Pekka Viitanen 71 71

2 Kai Riihikallio 71 71

4 Saara Hintsala 73 73

 Juniorit alle 12v                              

1 Veikka Nordberg 85 86 79 75 74 16 415

 Amatööri 1-849                              

1 Mikaela Tervonen 85 85

2 Aleksi Palomäki 76 76 78 DNF

 Juniorit alle 12v                              

2 Werneri Nordberg 24 53 DNF

 Amatöörit 1-860                              

1 Mika Kytönen 68 64 62 63 65 64 60 61 69 60 69 68 60 65 898

2 Tomi Ahokas 62 65 62 62 66 69 64 69 60 65 644

3 Olli Lenko 70 67 66 70 68 67 65 68 57 598

4 Iiro naskali 72 70 66 63 68 60 71 69 63 602

5 Frans Veneranta 68 71 69 71 63 67 63 71 543

6 Max Gröndahl 67 74 66 72 66 69 65 479

7 Heikki Järvinen 77 73 66 62 69 70 417

8 Juho Routa 79 76 80 76 74 69 454

9 Jarmo Nordberg 87 82 76 74 75 13 407

10 Veikka Nordberg 85 86 79 75 74 16 415

11 Kim Levonius 64 67 62 65 63 321

12 Tommi Heikinniemi 62 57 63 64 246

13 Teemu Sulonen 63 64 62 58 247

14 Jere Sammalisto 69 69 65 62 265

15 Jesse Suomalainen 59 71 62 192

16 Henrik Nieminen 67 63 65 195

17 Valtteri Mäntysalo 54 54

18 toivo pärkö 64 64

19 Soila Mannila 72 72

 Avoin yli 910 tai 0                              

1 eetu laiho 62 59 60 66 68 62 59 66 74 64 53 64 58 58 52 60 61 58 64 54 52 1274

2 Joel Laaksonen 65 69 58 64 79 57 52 55 63 65 62 61 60 65 66 61 59 63 55 1179

3 miska Rauhanen 72 70 68 57 67 73 66 56 60 73 61 53 53 57 58 57 68 60 58 1187

4 Elias Nordenswan 61 64 62 66 73 56 61 65 57 63 60 55 59 55 55 56 968

5 Veeti Kärkkäinen 53 54 65 57 54 55 59 65 63 525

6 Topi Pirinen 55 62 61 57 51 54 62 62 464

7 Aleksi Kankaanranta 56 61 57 53 54 51 50 382

8 Matias Rajala 62 60 57 56 58 59 63 415

9 Reijo Uusitalo 61 55 54 65 57 59 351

10 Ville Kiviniemi 53 55 57 52 51 268

11 Kaj Wallin 53 52 53 158

12 Tero Pesola 57 54 111

13 Teemu Jokunen 48 48

14 Kasperi Kivimäki 50 50

15 Antti Rautio 52 52

15 Leevi Vuorinen 52 52

17 Mikko Järvinen 54 54

17 Akusti Lehtimäki 54 54

19 aaron apolinario 55 55

19 Ville Hakala 55 55

19 Tuomo Jönkkäri 55 55

22 Vesa Lindblad 60 61 59 56 64 59 359

23 Juho Routa 79 76 80 76 74 69 454

24 Nooa Jussila 68 47 67 56 58 296

25 Kim Levonius 64 67 62 65 63 321

26 Pasi Kontio 58 59 61 57 235

27 Nooa Ketola 64 61 59 52 236

28 Risto Peura 63 67 63 56 249

29 Jesse Havu 83 58 54 58 253

30 Jere Sammalisto 69 69 65 62 265

31 Rami Rosenberg 72 72 68 68 280

32 Jesse Ruohonen 54 50 54 158

33 Santeri Mäntylä 59 48 52 159

34 tuukka hankaankorpi 58 51 52 161

35 Leevi Salmi 57 61 53 171

36 Teemu Nurmoranta 56 59 61 176

37 Roope Saarinen 52 69 56 177

38 Niklas Merikoski 56 56 112

39 Aleksi Lehto 64 49 113

40 Patrik Nieminen 62 52 114

41 Ari-Matti Kosonen 57 58 115

42 Erno Lalli 55 61 116

42 Elias Koivisto 61 55 116

44 Juho Mäkelä 56 61 117

45 Kasper Mäenpää 57 62 119

46 Elias Setälä 59 61 120

47 Aki Halme 55 55

48 Santeri Rakkolainen 56 56

49 Kalle Kivinen 58 58

50 Iiro Jalonen 59 59

51 Topias Lehtimäki 60 60

52 Iivari Nurmi 61 61

52 Justus Kallio 61 61

52 Timo Stenman 61 61

55 Arttu Viitanen 62 62

55 Johannes Huhta 62 62

55 Jokke Rostedt 62 62

58 Roope Nieminen 63 63

59 Oskari Tuominen 66 67 64 197

60 Jari Laaksonen 65 65

61 Kasper Äijö 66 66

62 Kristian Lindqvist 61 68 129

63 Antton Ahonkivi 71 60 131

64 Joonas Routa 83 78 161

65 Kristian Lehtikangas 67 67

66 Viljami Palokangas 68 68

67 Kimmo Lehtimäki 71 71

68 ville jokimäki 72 72

68 Mika Pentikäinen 72 72

70 Lukas Holappa 74 74

71 Veeti Nurmi 75 75

72 Pyry Väisänen 81 81

73 Valtteri Ahola 64 56 62 57 57 57 95 DNF

74 Jani Rajamäki 56 59 DNS

75 Petteri Summanen 59 104 DNF

75 Niclas Jokinen 62 59 62 57 57 97 DNF

77 Iivari Willman 129 DNS

 Tiput                              

1 Joel Laaksonen, Iiro naskali 50 50

1 Elmeri Välitalo, Petteri Leväjärvi 50 50

1 miska Rauhanen, Veeti Kärkkäinen 50 50

4 Topias Malmivuori, Jere A Lehtonen 54 54

5 eetu laiho, Antti Ala-Jaakkola 55 55

6 Teemu Jokunen, Oula Iloranta 56 56

7 Aaro Siikilä, Nooa Jussila 57 57

8 Tuomo Väisänen, Pekka Grönblom 59 59

9 Sami Jantunen, Iiro Jaakkola 61 61

9 Mika Kytönen, Heikki Järvinen 61 61
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viikkokilpailu,

golf-lähdöt
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Viikkokilpailu
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golf-lähdöt
23.6.2024

Kyläsaaren
viikkokilpailu,
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30.6.2024

Sum

 Edistyneet amatöörit 861-925                              

1 eetu laiho 62 59 60 66 68 62 59 66 74 64 53 64 58 58 52 60 61 58 64 54 52 1274

2 Joel Laaksonen 65 69 58 64 79 57 52 55 63 65 62 61 60 65 66 61 59 63 55 1179

3 miska Rauhanen 72 70 68 57 67 73 66 56 60 73 61 53 53 57 58 57 68 60 58 1187

4 Veeti Kärkkäinen 53 54 65 57 54 55 59 65 63 525

5 Heikki Fagerström 59 63 61 58 61 59 58 62 63 544

6 Antti Ala-Jaakkola 63 67 69 59 60 62 67 54 58 559

7 Ari Lehtonen 53 54 61 62 60 57 60 63 470

8 Pekka Grönblom 61 62 62 58 61 62 60 426

9 Niko Iitti 67 63 61 59 64 60 58 432

10 Ville Ahokas 59 67 58 63 65 68 56 436

11 Reijo Uusitalo 61 55 54 65 57 59 351

12 Vesa Lindblad 60 61 59 56 64 59 359

13 Tero Nieminen 58 57 60 54 57 286

14 jarno Södergren 57 63 60 64 61 305

15 Tomi Rosengren 59 59 64 65 60 307

16 Jukka Leppänen 67 68 60 60 60 315

17 Toni Lind 59 59 61 179

18 Roope Mäkelä 62 61 59 182

19 Jarkko Hellberg 60 55 115

20 Juho Mäkelä 56 61 117

21 Jasper Virtanen 63 57 120

22 Ilkka Virtanen 57 66 123

22 Sami Jantunen 61 62 123

24 Niilo Hämäläinen 53 53

25 Juho Niva 54 54

26 Kari Mannila 58 58

27 Jani Lindfors 61 61

 Kukot                              

1 Onni Lahti, Jere Kerola 46 46

2 Roope Saarinen, Aleksi Lehto 48 48

3 Teemu Aho, Jonne Riento 49 49

4 Taneli Pirinen, Topi Pirinen 50 50

4 Teemu Nurmoranta, Jyrki Koivisto 50 50

6 Jesse Havu, Eetu Johannes Parkkali 52 52

 Edistyneet amatöörit 851-909                              

1 eetu laiho 62 59 60 66 68 62 59 66 74 64 53 64 58 58 52 60 61 58 64 54 52 1274

2 Joel Laaksonen 65 69 58 64 79 57 52 55 63 65 62 61 60 65 66 61 59 63 55 1179

3 miska Rauhanen 72 70 68 57 67 73 66 56 60 73 61 53 53 57 58 57 68 60 58 1187

4 Elias Nordenswan 61 64 62 66 73 56 61 65 57 63 60 55 59 55 55 56 968

5 Mika Kytönen 68 64 62 63 65 64 60 61 69 60 69 68 60 65 898

6 Tomi Ahokas 62 65 62 62 66 69 64 69 60 65 644

7 Veeti Kärkkäinen 53 54 65 57 54 55 59 65 63 525

8 Heikki Fagerström 59 63 61 58 61 59 58 62 63 544

9 Antti Ala-Jaakkola 63 67 69 59 60 62 67 54 58 559

10 Iiro naskali 72 70 66 63 68 60 71 69 63 602

11 Topi Pirinen 55 62 61 57 51 54 62 62 464

12 Ari Lehtonen 53 54 61 62 60 57 60 63 470

13 Taneli Pirinen 55 59 56 57 60 59 60 406

14 Pekka Grönblom 61 62 62 58 61 62 60 426

15 Niko Iitti 67 63 61 59 64 60 58 432

16 Ville Ahokas 59 67 58 63 65 68 56 436

17 Reijo Uusitalo 61 55 54 65 57 59 351

18 Vesa Lindblad 60 61 59 56 64 59 359

19 Niclas Jokinen 62 59 62 57 57 97 394

20 Nooa Jokihaara 70 102 68 62 60 64 426

21 Tero Nieminen 58 57 60 54 57 286

22 Miko Eränen 60 58 53 62 57 290

23 Nooa Jussila 68 47 67 56 58 296

24 jarno Södergren 57 63 60 64 61 305

25 Tomi Rosengren 59 59 64 65 60 307

26 Jukka Leppänen 67 68 60 60 60 315

27 Waltteri Ruohomäki 80 60 65 70 74 349

28 Nooa Ketola 64 61 59 52 236

29 Aleksi Halmela 57 61 61 65 244

30 Teemu Sulonen 63 64 62 58 247

30 Jonne Yli-Perttula 64 61 62 60 247

32 Vili Paltanen 65 59 63 61 248

33 Ville-Tapio Nurmila 54 58 58 170

34 Teemu Nurmoranta 56 59 61 176

35 Toni Lind 59 59 61 179

36 Roope Mäkelä 62 61 59 182

37 Mika Etelätalo 61 60 64 185

38 Jesse Suomalainen 59 71 62 192

39 Niklas Merikoski 56 56 112

40 Jarkko Hellberg 60 55 115

41 Janne Aaltonen 61 57 118

42 Elias Setälä 59 61 120

42 Jasper Virtanen 63 57 120

44 Riku Laaksonen 39 60 99

45 Erno Järvistö 60 61 121

46 Eetu Johannes Parkkali 55 55

47 Mika Stenvall 56 56

47 Olli Iljanto 56 56

49 Janek Lember 59 59

49 Tuukka Vesterholm 59 59

49 Valtteri Puttonen 59 59

52 Hannu-Pekka Karilahti 60 60

53 Jere Markkanen 63 63

54 Sami Jantunen 61 62 123

54 Ilkka Virtanen 57 66 123

56 Kristian Lindqvist 61 68 129

56 Rasmus Nurminen 65 64 129

58 Jere Lehtonen 63 63

58 Niklas Poutanen 63 63

60 Konsta Karilahti 64 64

61 Jesse Nenonen 66 66

62 Niklas Hiltunen 69 69

63 Lauri Kalaranta 72 72

64 Lauri Palmunen 56 58 55 DNF

 Amatöörit 1-849                              

1 eetu laiho 62 59 60 66 68 62 59 66 74 64 53 64 58 58 52 60 61 58 64 54 52 1274

2 Mika Kytönen 68 64 62 63 65 64 60 61 69 60 69 68 60 65 898

3 Tomi Ahokas 62 65 62 62 66 69 64 69 60 65 644

4 Olli Lenko 70 67 66 70 68 67 65 68 57 598

5 Iiro naskali 72 70 66 63 68 60 71 69 63 602

6 Heikki Järvinen 77 73 66 62 69 70 417

7 Aaro Siikilä 76 64 63 71 274

 Avoin yli 925 tai 0                              

1 Elias Nordenswan 61 64 62 66 73 56 61 65 57 63 60 55 59 55 55 56 968

2 Aleksi Kankaanranta 56 61 57 53 54 51 50 382

3 Matias Rajala 62 60 57 56 58 59 63 415

4 Ville Kiviniemi 53 55 57 52 51 268

5 Teemu Nurmoranta 56 59 61 176

6 Tero Pesola 57 54 111

7 Elias Koivisto 61 55 116

8 Joni Penttilä 56 56

8 Erno Liikamaa 56 56

8 Kari Leinonen 56 56

8 Ville Mäntysalo 56 56

12 Robert Söderdahl 57 57

13 Juhani Heikkala 60 60

14 Matias Mäkipää 67 67

15 Joona Hämäläinen 69 69

16 Marie Tuomi 74 74

17 Mattias Penttinen 84 84

18 Emma Hannibal 94 94

19 Iivari Willman 129 129
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MUSTAVARIS RY KILPAILUT 2024 → Kyläsaaren viikkokilpailut • 30.06.2024 16:23 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2845743
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2845762

